
Team/Coach Team/Coach

1 Hoosiers/Joel Breidenbaugh 5 Orlando Bulls/Mike Williams

2 Ballers/Shane Douglas 6 Gators/Todd Ellengton

3 Nets/Sean Gainer 7 Warriors/Mamadou N'Diaye

4 Super Sonics/Mike Hudak 8 Sonics/Adam Hreha

Date Day Time Location Court Home Vs Away

19-Nov Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 1 vs 2

19-Nov Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 3 vs 4

19-Nov Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 5 vs 6

19-Nov Saturday 11am Fieldhouse 1 7 vs 8

3-Dec Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 6 vs 8

3-Dec Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 5 vs 7

3-Dec Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 2 vs 4

3-Dec Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 1 1 vs 3

10-Dec Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 5 vs 4

10-Dec Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 1 vs 8

10-Dec Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 7 vs 3

10-Dec Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 1 2 vs 6

17-Dec Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 3 vs 6

17-Dec Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 7 vs 2

17-Dec Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 1 vs 5

17-Dec Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 1 8 vs 4

14-Jan Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 7 vs 1

14-Jan Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 4 vs 6

14-Jan Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 3 vs 8

14-Jan Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 1 5 vs 2

21-Jan Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 2 vs 3

21-Jan Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 8 vs 5

21-Jan Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 4 vs 1

21-Jan Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 1 6 vs 7

28-Jan Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 4 vs 7

28-Jan Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 6 vs 1

28-Jan Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 8 vs 2

28-Jan Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 1 3 vs 5

4-Feb Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 5 vs 6

4-Feb Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 7 vs 8

4-Feb Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 3 vs 4

4-Feb Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 1 1 vs 2

11-Feb Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 2 vs 4

11-Feb Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 1 vs 3

11-Feb Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 5 vs 7

11-Feb Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 1 6 vs 8

18-Feb Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 2 7 vs 3

18-Feb Saturday 9am Fieldhouse 1 2 vs 6

18-Feb Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 2 1 vs 8

18-Feb Saturday 10am Fieldhouse 1 5 vs 4
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